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320101501488??GYAN0512 273164

MR.GYANENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA
13,GAJARAHI,NAUTANWA,GAJRAHI,
NEAR NAIKOT RAILWAY STATION
MAHARAJGANJ
UTTAR PRADESH - INDIA - 273164

Did you know? It's mandatory to be KYC compliant as per RBI guidelines. If you have not submitted your KYC documents, please visit the nearest

branch or contact your Relationship Manager to complete KYC details for your Account.

Summary of Accounts held under Cust ID: 566794446 as on June 30, 2022

 ACCOUNT DETAILS - INR

ACCOUNT TYPE A/c BALANCE(I) FIXED DEPOSITS (LINKED) BAL.(II) TOTAL BALANCE(I+II) NOMINATION

Savings A/c 320101501488 467.66 0.00 467.66 Not Registered

TOTAL 467.66 0.00 467.66

Statement of Transactions in Savings Account Number: 320101501488 in INR for the period April 01, 2022 - June 30, 2022

DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

01-04-2022 B/F 3,111.66

02-04-2022
UPI/209111194919/UPI/billdesk.prepai/ICICI
Bank/ICI5d57493a83de4fe39408852f5aa06ca2/ 209.00 2,902.66

02-04-2022
UPI/209101339089/UPI/gpay-1120058434/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICI28479fdd78b041a0b7e5510fa3b439de/ 40.00 2,862.66

02-04-2022
UPI/209164821214/UPI/gpay-1117633381/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICIc883574cbad1419bbea650e97ce54c82/ 50.00 2,812.66

02-04-2022 ICICI ATM ATM/SACWN836/CASH WDL/01-04-22 1,000.00 1,812.66

02-04-2022
UPI/209191190444/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICIa208f346f4bc447f837be99a39d163ce/ 410.00 1,402.66

02-04-2022
UPI/209262159055/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICIaa34ee8866f444bbba04293ef898fcf0/ 120.00 1,282.66

04-04-2022
UPI/209322778725/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI2ef53f38ebc8485ba06c7212cd51ace9/ 50.00 1,232.66

04-04-2022
UPI/209320526291/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI782455a499084f189ca8cbfaf81ce939/ 85.00 1,147.66

04-04-2022
UPI/209339918339/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICIa7db0981455444ff84609defbf914d3a/ 74.00 1,073.66

04-04-2022
UPI/209345275457/UPI/gpay-1118760789/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICId9e0a04179a64ef99ac6cef227389c07/ 24.00 1,049.66

04-04-2022
UPI/209444569268/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI6639d258372f4befbf8da958518684e8/ 5.00 1,044.66

05-04-2022
UPI/209500933002/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI5b41b6f6aa02416ea1f85f3938b0f76a/ 420.00 624.66

05-04-2022
UPI/209511251541/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI91e5e789609e4579a23c384988727f89/

20.00 604.66

05-04-2022
UPI/209581761159/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI866bb4fc24aa4c4794bf634464f2a9a9/ 20.00 584.66

05-04-2022
UPI/RVSL209511251541/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Payt
m Payments
/ICI91e5e789609e4579a23c384988727f89

20.00 604.66

06-04-2022
UPI/209631348154/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI7512784a4aa144d2bc6997ce74c57bbb/

213.00 391.66

07-04-2022
UPI/209758583643/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI1f378cee439d44998fae816e3d1dab6a/

160.00 231.66

11-04-2022
UPI/209965434006/UPI/q60495978@ybl/Kotak
Mahindra/ICIf644352cfe834110af8c9801d0f19f76/ 65.00 166.66
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MR.GYANENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA

DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

13-04-2022
UPI/210366618290/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICIcf878f04c2d44ae985cd3d1274e609a7/ 149.00 17.66

16-04-2022
UPI/210653620850/Earned for usin/goog-
payment@ok/Axis Bank
Ltd./AXId837a675b9cf4c57ae4ed985881068f3

4.00 21.66

16-04-2022

NEFT-ICIB221060017225-PEOPLE EDUCATIONAL
SOCIETY-
NEFT0002085766PROCESSSALARY/0002085-
320101001123-I

25,600.00 25,621.66

18-04-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/210709430413/Family/Gyanendra
/UBIN0548219 2,000.00 23,621.66

18-04-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/210710548909/Family/Hemlata
Sr/SBIN0003420 101.00 23,520.66

18-04-2022 OTHER ATMS NFS/01494089/CASH WDL/17-04-22 5,000.00 18,520.66

18-04-2022 OTHER ATMS NFS/01494089/CASH WDL/17-04-22 5,000.00 13,520.66

18-04-2022
UPI/210779126174/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI7eb451ef26af43b3a49250efbf6e3be5/ 2,733.00 10,787.66

18-04-2022
UPI/210712018471/UPI/q629753485@ybl/Yes Bank
Ltd/ICI1139c43cf6794ee78faaa9f265c17f52/ 80.00 10,707.66

18-04-2022 ICICI ATM ATM/SACWN836/CASH WDL/18-04-22 1,500.00 9,207.66

18-04-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/210822729823/Family/Hemlata
Sr/SBIN0003420 4,900.00 4,307.66

19-04-2022
UPI/210970830274/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI4a4b6cb514c04765bfa81cf5d0ee60f1/ 210.00 4,097.66

19-04-2022
UPI/210940948037/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI868799e179164ec9abbc93e6b04ae0ef/

188.00 3,909.66

20-04-2022
UPI/211046012395/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI357088530d8f4ecb870ce6d3cb06d1f2/

48.00 3,861.66

21-04-2022
UPI/211146032949/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI468e926b056f4e999d81099c569adde6/

75.00 3,786.66

22-04-2022 ICICI ATM ATM/SACWN836/CASH WDL/22-04-22 1,000.00 2,786.66

25-04-2022
UPI/211424287154/UPI/billdesk.prepai/ICICI
Bank/ICId7f154865c4f48ea896ecdf201816406/ 209.00 2,577.66

25-04-2022
UPI/211435248737/UPI/goog-payment@ok/Axis
Bank Ltd./AXIe74dcc9d6e4a4708bffdddbd197f6579 5.00 2,582.66

25-04-2022
UPI/211450089670/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI17fa8859efc044b7af34e5e436d99f87/ 210.00 2,372.66

25-04-2022
UPI/211473489873/Payment made
to/a192292g@mairte/Airtel
Payments/ICId0a0119a3bc24f74bd1c2382b518f54b

84.00 2,288.66

25-04-2022
UPI/211595014600/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI60850be627134bf69e1b60f2899b65f2/ 40.00 2,248.66

26-04-2022
UPI/211693134775/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI07cfb4f8249240a59e051dddae8bc478/

151.00 2,097.66

26-04-2022
UPI/211611337293/UPI/billdesk.tata-s/ICICI
Bank/ICIe67bf97a96d449dda80f8cd0ada62296/ 200.00 1,897.66

27-04-2022
UPI/211791955591/UPI/gpay-1118760789/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICI4ce8035c6e704334856de941b257896d/ 40.00 1,857.66

27-04-2022
UPI/211741160862/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI189f3625ccee49908d637a47c81c0249/

85.00 1,772.66

28-04-2022
UPI/211843176674/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICIc98ced0bd65a4960bda5079000cda380/

50.00 1,722.66

29-04-2022
UPI/211996498306/Payment made
to/a192292g@mairte/Airtel
Payments/ICI256e30a23bb04fcd902e7c3b06c1ebd4

65.00 1,657.66

30-04-2022
UPI/212035620463/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI872771414a9142b98a19354951c7857a/

137.00 1,520.66

30-04-2022
UPI/212007622280/UPI/paswan8675@okhd/Union
Bank of I/ICIe6a888872a7d459ba33c0f879f9250f0/ 750.00 770.66
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MR.GYANENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA

DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

30-04-2022
UPI/212080348926/Earned for usin/goog-
payment@ok/Axis Bank
Ltd./AXI269d72a6477f44959747888a31192c8b

4.00 774.66

03-05-2022
UPI/212346290965/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICI2be4c11a115e4a35afaffb08b94bac3f/ 149.00 625.66

04-05-2022
UPI/212444416726/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI5ec7fd49eb784a77a7626007b6967c2f/ 110.00 515.66

05-05-2022
UPI/212590337546/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICIcc0e44bf5a1549acbe03c387699a93e9/

110.00 405.66

07-05-2022
UPI/212765283633/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI9f4d58036ef14417842d1cea5e230476/ 70.00 335.66

09-05-2022
UPI/212947929707/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICId778366f86a548dbb2f0640f61695bcf/ 53.00 282.66

10-05-2022
UPI/213024760231/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI8339604e6dff4b358f5abf666d9028f2/ 48.00 234.66

11-05-2022
UPI/213161776613/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI1740fe50245a494ca7502930858f8143/ 93.00 141.66

12-05-2022
UPI/213215499368/UPI/gpay-1117300568/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICIcc985438780f44819348739c6d68acb4/ 74.00 67.66

17-05-2022

NEFT-ICIB221370035511-PEOPLE EDUCATIONAL
SOCIETY-
NEFT0002146392PROCESSSALARY/0002146-
320101001123-I

25,600.00 25,667.66

17-05-2022
UPI/213792117978/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICIa5a7ebe5d54e45c7bae34a879ee33204/

105.00 25,562.66

18-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/213810334809/Family/Hemlata
Sr/SBIN0003420 5,000.00 20,562.66

18-05-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/213810343305/Family/Gyanendra
/UBIN0548219 2,000.00 18,562.66

18-05-2022
UPI/213874629142/UPI/8181804705@payt/ICICI
Bank/ICId9b13ae0c00b46c8b1c4bd2b1f71bb82/ 350.00 18,212.66

18-05-2022 OTHER ATMS NFS/15503001/CASH WDL/18-05-22 5,000.00 13,212.66

20-05-2022
UPI/214013873386/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICI196c70da32d346978f3113892b341ae6/ 99.00 13,113.66

23-05-2022
UPI/214276620284/UPI/q60495978@ybl/Kotak
Mahindra/ICI40cdc2c331d24624ac684102d768f610/ 265.00 12,848.66

23-05-2022
UPI/214225022340/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI10f6be8beed74f2a91a6484e8b8dc13b/

160.00 12,688.66

23-05-2022
UPI/214315940146/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICI91a002e86197468987f5657a436c0b80/ 149.00 12,539.66

23-05-2022 ICICI ATM ATM/SACWN836/CASH WDL/23-05-22 2,000.00 10,539.66

23-05-2022
UPI/214328642375/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI884dab878c6140759964e957357b5b1c/

347.00 10,192.66

23-05-2022
UPI/214313344733/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI8b44d3d11c60404689dc6efdf74a65c8/

82.00 10,110.66

24-05-2022
UPI/214409764235/UPI/q60495978@ybl/Kotak
Mahindra/ICI810d526d553c4a8b910eb4f6a5d8b681/ 65.00 10,045.66

27-05-2022
UPI/214779128598/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI8e1ca11d24774f688ba98bfac6d50f2b/ 867.00 9,178.66

30-05-2022
UPI/214816842152/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICI386fedf0e5af46d0a8b026b822617ebf/ 149.00 9,029.66

30-05-2022
UPI/214896454264/UPI/billdesk.tata-s/ICICI
Bank/ICIf52d9060b2f6458293c7378b3fe96765/ 200.00 8,829.66

30-05-2022
UPI/214972667416/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICIc53731983dce48f3bf1ee2f40c8f279a/ 246.00 8,583.66

30-05-2022 ICICI ATM ATM/SACWN836/CASH WDL/29-05-22 2,000.00 6,583.66

31-05-2022
UPI/215109019377/UPI/8795604321@payt/Paytm
Payments
/ICI9ee6bf1682b643478cbbf035d3aca1e5/

420.00 6,163.66

01-06-2022
UPI/215285044315/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI169706dbc7374244bc46d39e996998c6/

225.00 5,938.66
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MR.GYANENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA

DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

01-06-2022 OTHER ATMS NFS/P3ENGK11/CASH WDL/01-06-22 2,000.00 3,938.66

02-06-2022
UPI/215302368384/UPI/kaaditya014@okh/Punjab
National/ICIbb531afadd554e9c812138a19a9cbfff/ 2,100.00 1,838.66

03-06-2022
UPI/215421600162/UPI/q60495978@ybl/Kotak
Mahindra/ICIf8f759f2520a4f65bd30d92750329bac/ 114.00 1,724.66

04-06-2022
UPI/215562226404/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI0678990243334d1d8db2020899b66c2d/

150.00 1,574.66

06-06-2022
UPI/215780254921/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI728ecd7ab6874d7ca67cfac06833e59e/

225.00 1,349.66

06-06-2022
UPI/215767767332/UPI/q040207203@ybl/Canara
Bank/ICI87d529bd49c14ebbbe0f3afb95949ef6/ 120.00 1,229.66

06-06-2022
UPI/215750871474/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI6bbf1404c96e48c6ba365b51d289c863/

282.00 947.66

07-06-2022
UPI/215829189440/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI465ee795373e4b4786af1653d8c4e084/

70.00 877.66

08-06-2022
UPI/215984055592/Earned for usin/goog-
payment@ok/Axis Bank
Ltd./AXI57186998b6294e1da5502052dab33fa7

5.00 882.66

08-06-2022
UPI/215967721536/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICIb961a22c76084433bc558dbeb87e4a30/

462.00 420.66

10-06-2022
UPI/216122861106/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI3792e490da444657bcf1d74bb14ccaef/

70.00 350.66

13-06-2022
UPI/216260484339/UPI/q60495978@ybl/Kotak
Mahindra/ICI9b3d3b92579d4ae98db6ccd8e87dcc48
/

80.00 270.66

13-06-2022
UPI/216312910167/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI747941d379eb4696af80710eb9964b90/

45.00 225.66

13-06-2022
UPI/216361518696/UPI/billdesk.prepai/ICICI
Bank/ICI9ca7952f5aed4386ba1e7b8a538e3dca/ 149.00 76.66

14-06-2022

NEFT-ICIB221650055629-PEOPLE EDUCATIONAL
SOCIETY-
NEFT0002201870PROCESSSALARY/0002201-
320101001123-I

25,600.00 25,676.66

14-06-2022
UPI/216562862260/UPI/gpay-1118676283/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICI2f1df34bb1bf415493b6a4f952683fac/ 50.00 25,626.66

14-06-2022
UPI/216548162848/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICId6a333e29a1b427fbee6b28d0e3b61d2/

165.00 25,461.66

15-06-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/216618614288/Family/Gyanendra
/UBIN0548219 2,000.00 23,461.66

15-06-2022
UPI/216635083799/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI0a5d62d20ece40d9aa0905dd6a33ec59/

217.00 23,244.66

15-06-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/216620183152/Family/Gyanendra
/UBIN0548219 3,000.00 20,244.66

17-06-2022
UPI/216801522922/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICIf647555ec44c4f2aa15a4dcad1f10390/ 149.00 20,095.66

17-06-2022
UPI/216806129203/UPI/amzn0010116854@/Punjab
National/ICI28d43202c14849f28e40e615481f3563/ 130.00 19,965.66

17-06-2022
UPI/216852529709/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI81e05a5d1bb8455fa762448e321407f2/

335.00 19,630.66

17-06-2022
UPI/216828931039/UPI/husainsaddamgkp/Kotak
Mahindra /ICIc488127223264ae88fd1462318d01f1c/ 260.00 19,370.66

18-06-2022 CHEQUE 885 CLG/LIC OF INDIA/UTI 9,142.00 10,228.66

18-06-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/216914943547/Family/Hemlata
Sr/SBIN0003420 5,000.00 5,228.66

20-06-2022
UPI/217046473248/UPI/gpay-1118390217/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICIeaa7a31c6bb0460bb429a68be5102029/ 1,300.00 3,928.66
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MR.GYANENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA

DATE MODE** PARTICULARS DEPOSITS WITHDRAWALS BALANCE

21-06-2022
UPI/217260120968/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICIf5b307fc305b448f84a40c99232a3e39/ 288.00 3,640.66

21-06-2022
UPI/217294725311/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI5eb94055b1494584b5baa050442fa5a8/

50.00 3,590.66

22-06-2022
UPI/217335741145/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI9b79a443ef2e4f629415411aff22e03f/ 160.00 3,430.66

22-06-2022
UPI/217333544416/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICIb20c35edbb0e4107bfb21564d78a5627/

66.00 3,364.66

22-06-2022

NEFT-ICIB221730087337-PEOPLE EDUCATIONAL
SOCIETY-
NEFT0002217033PROCESSSALARY/0002217-
320101001123-I

1,000.00 4,364.66

23-06-2022 MOBILE BANKING
MMT/IMPS/217416639810/Family/Gyanendra
/UBIN0548219 2,000.00 2,364.66

24-06-2022
UPI/217520988279/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI8b3d0a5484f24a9aba29381f87034e36/

70.00 2,294.66

27-06-2022
UPI/217605909717/UPI/q472036582@ybl/Canara
Bank/ICI3944a672b707434e82407022217ccdeb/ 60.00 2,234.66

27-06-2022
UPI/217767122109/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICI69837ef217784b20ad529dd186536d39/

40.00 2,194.66

27-06-2022
UPI/217771034230/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments /ICI28be67ffea5c4a9b90050e1f35af260b/ 245.00 1,949.66

28-06-2022
UPI/217954081664/UPI/q333930487@ybl/Paytm
Payments
/ICId70238ae60b24d71bcfbcb9c1b0d7b11/

650.00 1,299.66

29-06-2022
UPI/218038200337/Payment made
to/a192292g@mairte/Airtel
Payments/ICI8a0cbb922d4a402c8b68a26ff7e2097b

115.00 1,184.66

29-06-2022
UPI/218063899320/UPI/paytmqr28100505/Paytm
Payments
/ICIcd2b583d80e242afad657b818a5ed5b2/

174.00 1,010.66

29-06-2022
UPI/218086403926/UPI/euronetgpay.pay/ICICI
Bank/ICI353561f73f16469ea835152cc9b86362/ 200.00 810.66

30-06-2022 320101501488:Int.Pd:30-03-2022 to 29-06-2022 32.00 842.66

30-06-2022
UPI/218188820266/UPI/gpay-1120077419/Axis Bank
Ltd./ICI941de408d9f8444d89b3eeaedf2139a9/ 375.00 467.66

TOTAL 77,870.00 80,514.00 467.66

Account Related Other Information

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER MICR CODE IFSC CODE NAME OF NOMINEE

Savings 320101501488 273229006 ICIC0003201 -

Nominee name is displayed only on specific consent of customer.
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MR.GYANENDRA PRATAP SRIVASTAVA

For ICICI Bank Limited

Authorised Signatory

Legends for transactions in your account statement

VAT/MAT/NFS - Cash Withdrawal at other bank's ATM
EBA - Transaction at ICICIDirect
VPS/IPS - Debit card transaction
RTGS - Real Time Gross Settlement (Instant Transfer of Rs 2 Lakh and up to Rs 10 Lakh)

INF - Internet funds transfer in Linked accounts
BIL - Internet bill payment or Funds transfer to third party
TOP - Mobile Recharge
NEFT - National Electronic Fund Transfer (Up to Rs 10 Lakh)

• **Mode is available only for transaction done after August 6, 2013.

• As per prevailing guidelines of the Income tax Act, 1961 if a valid PAN is not provided by the
Customer then tax shall be deducted at the prevailing rate or 20%, whichever is higher.
•As per guidelines issued by CBDT on May 13, 2011, Form 16A (TDS Certificates) will be generated
through the Income tax website for which the PAN of the customer needs to be necessarily updated
in Bank's record.

•In absence of valid PAN, Form 15G / 15H shall not be treated as valid and tax will be deducted.
•In case your PAN is not updated in our record, please visit the nearest branch and provide a copy
of the PAN card along with the original PAN card for verification.
•The address of the customer in Form 16A will be the last updated address in the data base of the
Income tax department.

REGD ADDRESS: LANDMARK, RACE COURSE CIRCLE, VADODARA - 390 007, INDIA 														www.icicibank.com
This is an authenticated intimation/statement.
Customers are requested to immediately notify the Bank of any discrepancy in the statement
MHW1-WBG-M-05-Mar-12/148405000053 - 525322040/207/207 - Utility - 1 of 1

																Category of service: Banking & Financial Services.
																Registration No. MIV/ST/Bank & Finc/4.
																PAN Based STC No. AAACI1195HSST001.
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